71© Ensto 2012
Ensto Cubo S Ensto Cubo D Ensto Cubo O and C Ensto Cubo W
Product cards, dimensional drawings and 3D models can be found at www.ensto.com.
UL-listed enclosures in brief:
•	 UL-listed enclosures have their own product codes
•	 Codes are simple: the normal product code + suffix “.U” e.g.
 oPCP303013G.U
•	 Please see accessories and other information from product

DPCP080806G.U
DPCP080809t.U
Ensto Cubo D UL-listed enclosures
Ensto Cubo D enclosures, polycarbonate
Product code Description External dimensions (mm) Inner
depth
(mm)
Package
size (pcs)
EAN 13 code
Width Height Depth Base
depth
Grey cover
DPCP050504G.U 53 55 36 26 27.5 18 6438100116538
DPCP050704G.U 53 65 36 26 25.0 15 6438100116545
DPCP080806G.U 80 82 56 41 42.0 12 6438100116552
DPCP080809G.U 80 82 86 71 72.0 12 6438100116569
DPCP081206G.U 80 120 56 41 42.0 18 6438100116576
DPCP081209G.U 80 120 86 71 72.0 9 6438100116583
DPCP081606G.U 80 160 56 41 42.0 12 6438100116590
DPCP081609G.U 80 160 86 71 72.0 12 6438100116606
DPCP121206G.U 120 122 56 41 42.0 12 6438100116613
DPCP121209G.U 120 122 86 71 72.0 12 6438100116620
DPCP121609G.U 120 160 91 61 77.5 8 6438100116637
DPCP122009G.U 120 200 86 71 72.0 8 6438100116644
DPCP152008G.U 150 200 76 61 62.0 10 6438100116651
DPCP162409G.U 160 240 91 76 77.5 10 6438100116668
DPCP162412G.U 160 240 121 76 107.5 8 6438100116675
DPCP233009G.U 230 300 86 56 72.5 7 6438100116682
DPCP233011G.U 230 300 111 56 97.5 7 6438100116699
Transparent cover
DPCP050504T.U 53 55 36 26 27.5 18 6438100116705
DPCP050704T.U 53 65 36 26 25.0 15 6438100116712
DPCP080806T.U 80 82 56 41 42.0 12 6438100116729
DPCP080809T.U 80 82 86 71 72.0 12 6438100116736
DPCP081206T.U 80 120 56 41 42.0 18 6438100116743
DPCP081209T.U 80 120 86 71 72.0 9 6438100116750
DPCP081606T.U 80 160 56 41 42.0 12 6438100116767
DPCP081609T.U 80 160 86 71 72.0 12 6438100116774
DPCP121206T.U 120 122 56 41 42.0 12 6438100116781
DPCP121209T.U 120 122 86 71 72.0 12 6438100116798
DPCP121609T.U 120 160 91 61 77.5 8 6438100116804
DPCP122009T.U 120 200 86 71 72.0 8 6438100116811
DPCP152008T.U 150 200 76 61 62.0 10 6438100116828
DPCP162409T.U 160 240 91 76 77.5 10 6438100116835
DPCP162412T.U 160 240 121 76 107.5 8 6438100116842
DPCP233009T.U 230 300 86 56 72.5 7 6438100116859
DPCP233011T.U 230 300 111 56 97.5 7 6438100116866
the enclosure has unique slots in the
base for printed circuit boards.
Ensto Cubo D enclosures include fasten-
ing pods inside the cover.